ALBANY STATE UNIVERSITY
2017 - 2018 Student Fee Schedule
Effective Fall Semester 2017

IN-STATE TUITION RATES

SEMESTER HOURS

Program Charges 1 2 8 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Access Program - Tuition Per Credit Hour 92.67 185.34 278.01 370.68 463.35 556.02 648.69 741.36 834.03 926.70 | 1,019.37 | 1,112.04 | 1,204.71 | 1,297.38 | 1,390.00
Bachelor Program - Tuition Per Credit Hour 165.20 330.40 495.60 660.80 826.00 991.20 | 1,156.40 | 1,321.60 | 1,486.80 | 1,652.00 | 1,817.20 | 1,982.40 | 2,147.60 | 2,312.80 | 2,478.00
Graduate Program - Tuition Per Credit Hour 189.00 378.00 567.00 756.00 945.00 | 1,134.00 | 1,323.00 | 1,512.00 | 1,701.00 | 1,890.00 | 2,079.00 | 2,264.00 | 2,264.00 | 2,264.00 | 2,264.00
Activity Fee 43.00 43.00 43.00 43.00 43.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 85.00
Athletic Fee 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00
Health Fee 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00
Special Institutional Fee 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00
Student Center Facility Fee 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00
Technology Fee 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00
Access Card Fee 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Transportation Fee 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00
Subtotal with Tuition and Fees Only - Access Program 845.67 938.34 1,031.01 1,123.68 | 1,216.35 | 1441.02 | 1,533.69 | 1,626.36 | 1,719.03 | 1,811.70 | 1904.37 | 1,997.04 | 2,089.71 | 2,182.38 | 2,275.00
Subtotal with Tuition and Fees Only - Bachelor Program 918.20 1,083.40 1,248.60 1,413.80 | 1,579.00 | 1,876.20 | 2,041.40 | 2,206.60 | 2,371.80 | 2,537.00 | 2,702.20 | 2,867.40 | 3,032.60 | 3,197.80 | 3,363.00
Subtotal with Tuition and Fees Only - Graduate Program 942.00 1,131.00 1,320.00 1,509.00 | 1,698.00 | 2,019.00 | 2,208.00 | 2,397.00 | 2,586.00 | 2,775.00 | 2,964.00 | 3,149.00 | 3,149.00 | 3,149.00 | 3,149.00

ASU Online - Tuition & Fees Per Credit Institutional * Faiui.ty::e Technology

Hour Fee (Uit Fee
Counties)
Access Program 130.00 225.00 140.00 65.00
Bachelor Program 200.00 225.00 140.00 65.00
Graduate Program 300.00 225.00 140.00 65.00
eCore 159.00 225.00 140.00 65.00
eMajor 199.00 225.00 140.00 65.00
Note: Student Facility Fee will be charged to students within the 26 county area.
Accommodation Types Room Laundry Total
Modern Halls East/South Halls $ 1,859.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 1,919.00
Modern Halls East/South Halls - Single $ 2,271.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 2,331.00
4 Bedroom Suites (Halls 1 & 2) $ 2,436.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 2,496.00
4 Bedroom Apartments (Halls 3 & 4) $ 2,813.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 2,873.00
Hall 5 (Freshmen) $ 2,573.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 2,633.00
Hall 6 (2 person/single bedroom) $ 2,732.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 2,792.00
Hall 6 (1 person/single unit) $ 3,172.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 3,232.00
Darton Commons Deluxe $ 3,885.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 3,945.00
Darton Commons Embassy $ 3,745.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 3,805.00
Darton Commons Standard A $ 3,165.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 3,225.00
Darton Commons Standard B $ 3,215.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 3,275.00
Darton Villiage South Standard $ 3,365.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 3,425.00
Darton Village South Embassy $ 3,745.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 3,805.00
Board Plans
Students Residing On-Campus Must Select One of Each:
A Board Plan and A Dining Dollars Plan
MP19 - 19 meals per week 1,605.00
MP14 - 14 meals per week 1,505.00
MP10 - 10 meal per week 1,260.00
Block 190 - 190 meal per semester 1,390.00
Block 110 - 110 meals per semester 1,150.00
Block 75 - 75 meals per semester-Commuter Students - Faculty & Staff Only 480.00
Block 50 - 50 meals per semester-Commuter Students - Faculty & Staff Only 330.00
Block 25 - 25 meals per semester-Commuter Students - Faculty & Staff Only 170.00
Dining Dollars Plans

Pay $150; receive $170 in Dining Dollars 150.00
Pay $200; receive $226 in Dining Dollars 226.00
Pay $250; receive $283 in Dining Dollars 283.00




ALBANY STATE UNIVERSITY
2017 - 2018 Student Fee Schedule
Effective Fall Semester 2017

OUT-OF-STATE TUITION RATES

SEMESTER HOURS

Program Charges 1 2 3 4 5] 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 i3 14 15
Access Program - Tuition Per Credit Hour 350.87 701.74 1,052.61 1,403.48 | 1,754.35 | 2,105.22 | 2,456.09 | 2,806.96 | 3,157.83 | 3,508.70 | 3,859.57 | 4,210.44 | 4,561.31 | 4,912.18 | 5,263.00
Bachelor Program - Tuition Per Credit Hour 601.70 1,203.40 1,805.10 2,406.80 | 3,008.50 | 3,610.20 | 4,211.90 | 4,813.60 | 5,415.30 | 6,017.00 | 6,618.70 | 7,220.40 | 7,822.10 | 8,423.80 | 9,016.00
Graduate Program - Tuition Per Credit Hour 755.00 1,510.00 2,265.00 3,020.00 | 3,775.00 | 4,530.00 | 5,285.00 | 6,040.00 | 6,795.00 | 7,550.00 | 8,305.00 | 9,053.00 | 9,053.00 | 9,053.00 | 9,053.00
Activity Fee 43.00 43.00 43.00 43.00 43.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 85.00
Athletic Fee 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00
Health Fee 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00
Special Institutional Fee 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00
Student Center Facility Fee 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00
Technology Fee 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00
Access Card Fee 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Transportation Fee 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00
Subtotal with Tuition and Fees Only - Access Program 1,103.87 1,454.74 1,805.61 2,156.48 | 2,507.35 | 2,990.22 | 3,341.09 | 3,691.96 | 4,042.83 | 4,393.70 | 4,744.57 | 5,095.44 | 5446.31 | 5,797.18 | 6,148.00
Subtotal with Tuition and Fees Only - Bachelor Program 1,354.70 1,956.40 2,558.10 3,159.80 | 3,761.50 | 4,495.20 | 5,096.90 | 5,698.60 | 6,300.30 | 6,902.00 | 7,503.70 | 8,105.40 | 8,707.10 | 9,308.80 | 9,901.00
Subtotal with Tuition and Fees Only - Graduate Program 1,508.00 2,263.00 3,018.00 3,773.00 | 4,528.00 | 5,415.00 | 6,170.00 | 6,925.00 | 7,680.00 | 8,435.00 | 9,190.00 | 9,938.00 | 9,938.00 | 9,938.00 | 9,938.00

ASU Online - Tuiti & F Per Credit Institutional * I\:Ae;pui_tyzlzeee Technology

- Tuition ees Hour Fee (Within Fee
Counties)
Access Program 130.00 225.00 140.00 65.00
Bachelor Program 200.00 225.00 140.00 65.00
Graduate Program 300.00 225.00 140.00 65.00
eCore 159.00 225.00 140.00 65.00
eMajor 199.00 225.00 140.00 65.00
Note: Student Facility Fee will be charged to students within the 26 county area.
Accommodation Types Room Laundry Total
Modern Halls East/South Halls $ 1,859.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 1,919.00
Modern Halls East/South Halls - Single $ 2,271.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 2,331.00
4 Bedroom Suites (Halls 1 & 2) $ 2,436.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 2,496.00
4 Bedroom Apartments (Halls 3 & 4) $ 2,813.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 2,873.00
Hall 5 (Freshmen) $ 2,573.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 2,633.00
Hall 6 (2 person/single bedroom) $ 2,732.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 2,792.00
Hall 6 (1 person/single unit) $ 3,172.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 3,232.00
Darton Commons Deluxe $ 3,885.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 3,945.00
Darton Commons Embassy $ 3,745.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 3,805.00
Darton Commons Standard A $ 3,165.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 3,225.00
Darton Commons Standard B $ 3,215.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 3,275.00
Darton Villiage South Standard $ 3,365.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 3,425.00
Darton Village South Embassy $ 3,745.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 3,805.00
Board Plans
Students Residing On-Campus Must Select One of Each:
A Board Plan and A Dining Dollars Plan
MP19 - 19 meals per week 1,605.00
MP14 - 14 meals per week 1,505.00
MP10 - 10 meal per week 1,260.00
Block 190 - 190 meal per semester 1,390.00
Block 110 - 110 meals per semester 1,150.00
Block 75 - 75 meals per semester-Commuter Students - Faculty & Staff Only 480.00
Block 50 - 50 meals per semester-Commuter Students - Faculty & Staff Only 330.00
Block 25 - 25 meals per semester-Commuter Students - Faculty & Staff Only 170.00
Dining Dollars Plans

Pay $150; receive $170 in Dining Dollars 150.00
Pay $200; receive $226 in Dining Dollars 226.00
Pay $250; receive $283 in Dining Dollars 283.00




